Quanah 1SD Tax Collector's Report
for the month of December

, 2017

Deposited in M & O

Current Tax Collected S 274,621.29
Current Delinquent Tax Collected S 711.90
Delinguent Tax Collected S -
Total Tax Collected $ 275,333.19
Current Tax Collected Year to Date S 550,990.78
Current Delinquent Tax Collected Year to Date S 6,641.38
Delinquent Tax Collected Year to Date S -
Total Tax Collected Year to Date $ 557,632.16
Section 33.07 Cost Collected Year to Date S 1,412.57
Penalties and Interest Collected Year to Date 5 2,613.44
Grand Total Year to Date $ ©561,658.17

Beginning Tax Roll Levy
Adjustments to Tax Roll Levy

Adjusted Tax Roll Levy

% Collected YTD December, 2017

% Coilected YTD December, 2016

Russell Griffin, Assessorlcﬁeﬁr

$ 3,009,617.15

$

(886.18)

$ 3,008,730.97

18.3130%

19.4554%

RCP Fees Collected Year to Date S 458.84
RCP P & | Collected Year to Date S 105.91
Total RCP Collected Year to Date S  564.75



