Quanah ISD Tax Collector's Report for the month of December , 2017

Deposited in M & O

Current Tax Collected Current Delinquent Tax Collected Delinquent Tax Collected	\$ \$ \$	274,621.29 711.90 -
Total Tax Collected	\$	275,333.19
Current Tax Collected Year to Date	\$	550,990.78
Current Delinquent Tax Collected Year to Date	\$	6,641.38
Delinquent Tax Collected Year to Date	\$	-
Total Tax Collected Year to Date	\$	557,632.16
Section 33.07 Cost Collected Year to Date	\$	1,412.57
Penalties and Interest Collected Year to Date	\$	2,613.44
Grand Total Year to Date	\$	561,658.17
Beginning Tax Roll Levy	\$	3,009,617.15
Adjustments to Tax Roll Levy	\$	(886.18)
Adjusted Tax Roll Levy	\$	3,008,730.97
% Collected YTD December, 2017		18.3130%
% Collected YTD December, 2016		19.4954%

Russell Griffin, Assessor/Collector

RCP Fees Collected Year to Date \$ 458.84 RCP P & I Collected Year to Date \$ 105.91 Total RCP Collected Year to Date \$ 564.75